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Hauptrunde Race to 1
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A
Martin Pareigis (2) 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 1

Hartmut Nickel (10) 1 1 2 2 2 20 3

Sajjad Mahtabi (46) 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 2

1 1 -2 1 3 4

Freilos -4 4 5

B
Martin Eiermann (3) 1 1 2 2 2 4

1 1 1 3 2 3 1 14 2

Sven-Goran Maier (17) 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 27 1

1 1 2 2 2 3

Freilos -4 4 5

C
Berthold Bersch (5) 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 18 1

Damir Radic (12) 1 1 2 2 2 17 3

Dieter Montag (30) 1 1 -2 1 3 4

1 1 1 3 2 3 1 14 2

Freilos -4 4 5

D
1 1 1 3 2 3 1 25 1

Thomas Dechant (11) 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 3

Sandro Zylka (20) 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 24 2

Raoul Kuchenbecker (52) 1 1 -2 1 3 4

Freilos -4 4 5

E
Heiko Thiel (8) 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 38 1

Andreas Schneider (16) 1 1 2 2 2 15 3

Rolf Mahr (26) 1 1 2 2 2 24 2

Michael Buchholz (86) 1 1 2 2 2 15 4

Freilos -4 4 5

F
Jabbar Khan (6) 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 1

Bernd Strnad (14) 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 14 2

1 1 2 2 2 18 3

Uwe Schnier (87) 1 1 -2 1 3 4

Freilos -4 4 5
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Gruppe Spieler

  Z  
Sajjad Mahtabi (46) 3 2 3 1 5

Christian Kunhart (15) 3 2 3 1 14 2 2

Siegmund Gaida (88) 3 2 3 1 14 4

Sandro Zylka (20) 3 2 3 1 24 1

Rolf Mahr (26) 2 2 2 24 6

Bernd Strnad (14) 3 2 3 1 14 1 3

Endrunde Race to 1
1. Spieler  2. Spieler Frame Break

1. Viertelfinale Martin Pareigis (2) : Christian Kunhart (15) 1 : :

2. Viertelfinale Sven-Goran Maier (17) : Sandro Zylka (20) 1 : 23 :

3. Viertelfinale Berthold Bersch (5) : Jabbar Khan (6) 1 : : 15

4. Viertelfinale Abdullah Jilani (1) : Heiko Thiel (8) : 1 : 22

1. Halbfinale Martin Pareigis (2) : Sven-Goran Maier (17) : 1 :

2. Halbfinale Berthold Bersch (5) : Heiko Thiel (8) : 1 :

Kleines Finale Martin Pareigis (2) : Berthold Bersch (5) : :

Finale Sven-Goran Maier (17) : Heiko Thiel (8) : 1 :

PSC Friday Night Snooker Series
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Erich Oltmanns (54)

Christian Kunhart (15)

Michael Pesch (48)

Siegmund Gaida (88)

Abdullah Jilani (1)

Ali Kandil (28)
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38 von Heiko Thiel (8)

Rangliste
Platz Spieler Match + + Frame - Break Gewinn Punkte

1 Heiko Thiel (8) 6 6 38 30 € 115

2 Sven-Goran Maier (17) 4 4 2 27 15 € 110

3 Berthold Bersch (5) 4 4 1 18 10 € 105

4 Martin Pareigis (2) 4 4 1 5 € 100

5 Jabbar Khan (6) 3 3 1 15 95

6 Abdullah Jilani (1) 2 2 2 25 90

7 Sandro Zylka (20) 2 2 2 24 85

8 Christian Kunhart (15) 2 2 2 14 80

9 Bernd Strnad (14) 2 2 1 14 70

9 Siegmund Gaida (88) 2 2 1 14 70

11 Sajjad Mahtabi (46) 2 2 1 65

12 Rolf Mahr (26) 1 1 2 24 60

13 Thomas Dechant (11) 2 2 1 55

14 Hartmut Nickel (10) 1 1 2 20 50

15 Ali Kandil (28) 1 1 2 18 45

16 Damir Radic (12) 1 1 2 17 40

17 Andreas Schneider (16) 1 1 2 15 35

18 Michael Pesch (48) 1 1 2 30

19 Michael Buchholz (86) 1 1 2 15 25

20 Martin Eiermann (3) 1 1 2 20

21 Erich Oltmanns (54) 3

21 Dieter Montag (30) 3

21 Raoul Kuchenbecker (52) 3

21 Uwe Schnier (87) 3

Turnier Highbreak
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